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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/26/2020

Check only if appropriate b/1 Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Patrick A Penn

Filing Report Address: 2507 N. Lindberg Street

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67226 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 85

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

i Termination Report

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/24/2020 through 10/22/2020)

1

21
3|
4|
5|
6|
7|

CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNFNG OF PERIOD

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$15,554.46

$24,465.00

$40,019.46

$18,197.02

$21,822.44

$110.00

$500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the
best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2020 8:41:00 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Patrick A. Penn

Print this form or Go Back

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx 10/27/2020
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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/26/2020

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Patrick A Penn

Filing Report Address: 2507 N. Lindberg Street

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67226 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 85

Amended Filing L I Termination Report

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/24/2020 through 10/22/2020)

1

2|
3

41
51
6|
7|

CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

TOTAL CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

IN-KIND CNON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$15,554.46

$23,965.00

$39,519.46

$18,197.02

$21,322.44

$110.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the
best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete, I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2020 4:55:16 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Patrick A. Penn

Print this form or Go Back

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx 10/27/2020



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 1 of 7

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Patrick A Penn

Type of Payment Occupation of
Name and Address _"" _ " ^"','."t'7""."^".',

Date of"Co"n'tn"butor^ Cash, Check, Loan, ^divi^al_Giy^g Amount
E-funds, Other More Than $150

10/22/20

10/22/20

10/20/20

10/17/20

10/17/20

10/16/20

10/16/20

10/16/20

10/16/20

10/15/20

10/15/20

10/14/20

10/14/20

10/14/20

Travis Couture-Lovelady

1110 Country Club Drive
Hays KS 67601

Greg Wellbom
1408 North Stoney Point
Street
Wichita KS 67212

Michael Chrisman
12014E.MainsgateSt.
Wichita KS 67226-4523

Gregory Davied
5631E48THCIRN
Bel Aire KS 67220

Nancy George
2922 North Wilderness Street
Wichita KS 67226

Cindy Clifton
1300 West 35th Street South
Wichita KS 67217

Wichita Area Builders
Association

730 N. Main
Wichita KS 67203

McKay Development L.L.C.

236 S. Topeka
Wichita KS 67202

Jacob Liquor Exchange, LLC
3049 N. Rock Road
Wichita KS 67226

Michael McClelland
3432 East Pine Street
Wichita KS 67208

Chenay Sloan
2406 N. Cranbrook St.
Wichita KS 67226

Laura Patterson

350 South Crestway Street
Wichita KS 67218

Bob Aldrich
5025 N Sandkey Ct
Wichita KS 67204

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

3heck

E Funds

3heck

^heck

State Director

Account Manager

Sales

Retired

Retired

Cleaning

Sales

Homemaker

Engineer

Business Owner

Business Owner

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500,00

$25.00

$40.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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10/14/20

10/14/20

10/13/20

10/12/20

10/10/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/08/20

10/07/20

10/06/20

10/06/20

10/05/20

10/05/20

10/05/20

10/03/20

10/02/20

Bradley J. Razook
10611 E Glengate Cir.
Wichita KS 67206-8950

Billie Brunk
8119 E. Champions Ct.
Wichita KS 67226

John W. McKay, Jr.

9106PeppertreeCir,
Wichita KS 67226

Kelsey Investments Inc.

716N119THW#120
Wichita KS 67235

Kansas Black Republican
Council
400 N. Willow Creek Rd
Derby KS 67037-3915

Kansas Beer Wholesalers
Association PAC
100SE9THST
Ste. 100
Topeka KS 66612-1213

APAC
PO BOX 1605
Hutchinson KS 67504-1605

Kansas Beverage Association
Political Action Committee
5 845 SW29TH STREET
TOPEKA KS 66614

Phil Ruffm
PO Box 17087
Wichita KS 67217

Patricia Cowan
10202E.BoxthornSt
Wichita KS 67226

LIBERTY PAC
PO Box 933 8
Shawnee Mission KS 66201

Linda Baker
2503 N. Fox Run
Wichita KS 67226

Robert Busby
PO Box 1404
Manhattan KS 66505

T Russell Devel & Mgmnt,
Inc.

PO Box 75337
Wichita KS 67275-0337

J Russell Communities, Inc.

PO Box 75337
Wichita KS 67275-0337

Jeffrey Hund
10 Scottsdale Drive
Wichita KS 67230

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Cash

[-[omemaker

Retired

Business Owner

Retired

Retired

[T Specialist

Retired

Retired

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$200.00

$25.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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10/02/20

10/02/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

Joseph Elmore
400 N. Willow Creek Rd
Derby KS 67037-3915

Blued-oss BlueShield of
Kansas

1133 SWTopeka Blvd.
Topeka KS 66629

Karl Peterjohn
11328 W. Texas St.
Wichita KS 67209

The Kansas Realtors Political
Action Committee
3644 SW Burlingame Rd.
Suite 830
Topeka KS 66611

BITTACHON INC.
2912 N. Cypress St.
Wichita KS 67226

Koch Industries, Inc.

4111 East 37th St North
Wichita KS 67220

Marya McCrae
1405 N. Stratford Ln.
Wichita KS 67206-1139

Joseph Traglia
2723 N. Wilderness Ct.
Wichita KS 67226-2100

Charlotte A. Hays Living
Trust

2518N.GreenleafCt.
Wichita KS 67226

Dennis Ross

747 N. Linden Ct.
Wichita KS 67206-4004

Grant Bauserman

2912 N. Cypress St.
Wichita KS 67226

Steven Woltjer
S825 E. Shadowridge St.
Wichita KS 67226

Steve Webb
721 Bramerton Street
Andover KS 67002

Bernard Nichols
2252 N. Williamsgate Ct
Wichita KS 67228

Patrick Penn
2507 N. Lindberg Street
Wichita KS 67226

Fricia Buckingham
15011 East 37th Street North
Wichita KS 67228

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

^ ash

Loan

3 Funds

a Funds

Retired

Retired

Company President

Retired

Manager

Retired

CPA

Retired

Candidate

Secretary

3ivil Engineer

$500.00

$20.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$50.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/27/2020



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 4 of 7

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/29/20

09/24/20

09/24/20

09/24/20

09/23/20

09/23/20

09/23/20

09/23/20

09/22/20

09/20/20

09/16/20

09/15/20

Mark Buckingham
15011 East 37th Street North
Wichita KS 67228

Amy Miller
7322 E Winterberry St
Wichita KS 67226

John Marstall
2728 N Wilderness St
Wichita KS 67226-2124

Kansas Dental Political
Action Committee
5200 SW Huntoon Street
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Livestock
Association PAC
6031 S.W. 37th Street
Topeka KS 66614-5129

Robert Dool
10801 E. Glengate Cir.
Wichita KS 67206

Wichita Regional Chamber
PAC
350 West Douglas Avenue
Wichita KS 67202

HOMEFIELD LLC
411NicholsRd
Suite 225
Kansas City MO 64112-
2021

Comcast Financial Agency
Corporation
1701 JFK Boulevard
Philadelphia PA 19103-
2838

Kansas Bankers Association
PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604-0407

SedgPAC
1102 S. Hillside
Wichita KS 67211

PMCA GAS PAC
PO Box 678
Topeka KS 66603-3901

Gail Regier
7627 E 37th St. N #3508
Wichita KS 67226

Kansas Resturant and

Hospitality Association PAC
3500 N. Rock Rd, Bldg 1300
Wichita KS 67226

Kansas Contractors

Association PAC

E Funds

3heck

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

3heck

E Funds

3heck

:heck

Self-Employed

CPA

Retired

Executive Assistant

$10.00

$20.00

$200.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$20.00

$500.00

$500.00

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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09/14/20

09/10/20

09/04/20

09/03/20

09/02/20

08/26/20

08/26/20

08/25/20

08/25/20

08/25/20

08/24/20

08/21/20

08/17/20

800 SW Jackson St. #100
Topeka KS 66612

Robyn Johnson
1371 N. Hickory Creek Court
Wichita KS 67235

Jeanine Shaft
8411 East Peppertree Street
Wichita KS 67226

NFIB Kansas Political Action
Committee
120 IF Street NW
Suite 200
Washington DC 20004

Kansas Medical Society
Political Action Committee
State Fund
623 SW 10th Ave.
Topeka KS 66612-1627

Kansas Rural Independent
Telecoms PAC
PO Box 4799
Suite 830
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Insurance Agents

Political Action Committee -
KIA PAC
815SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612

Jason Wood
1505 N Plum St
Newton KS 67114

Kansas Agri Business
Council
816SWTylerSt.
Ste. 100
Topeka KS 66612

Restoring Our Nation PAC -
R.ON PAC
9634 E. Clubhouse Court
Wichita KS 67226

Rodney L. Steven II
5100 E Central Ave
Bldg3
Wichita KS 67208

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce Political Action
committee
S35 SW Topeka Blvd.
Fopeka KS 66612

credit Union Political Action
committee of Kansas
501 SW TOPEKA BLVD
rOPEKA KS 66612

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

3heck

^heck

2heck

:heck

3heck

Business Owner

Resturant Owner

Cab Driver

Business Owner

$500.00

$200.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250,00

$250.00

$25.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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08/13/20

08/11/20

08/07/20

08/07/20

08/06/20

08/06/20

08/05/20

08/03/20

08/01/20

07/28/20

07/27/20

07/25/20

07/24/20

07/24/20

07/23/20

07/23/20

Carolyn Lindsey
4025 N. Jasmine St
Wichita KS 67226-3519

Lisa Ritchie
2009 N Veranda Cir
Wichita KS 67206

David May
8307 East Oxford Circle
Wichita KS 67226

Kobe Bumshire
mOlW.AldemyCir.
Wichita KS 67235-7046

Ray Mengelkoch
1034N.Brookfield
Wichita KS 67208

David Sproul
2002 N. Cranbrook
Wichita KS 67206

Sidney Sproul
2002 N. Cranbrook
Wichita KS 67206

Cindy Clifton
1300 West 35th Street South
Wichita KS 67217

Joseph Dozier
215 N Parkwood Lane
Wichita KS 67208

Archie Macias
7615E Champions Ct
Wichita KS 67226

Mike Thorn
4383 N Rushwood Ct
BelAire KS 67226

Anthony Seiler
208 N Charles St.
Wichita KS 67203

Chris Moran
275 Clearsprings Drive
Springboro OH 45066

John Dempsey
2223 N Lindberg St.
Wichita KS 67226

lennifer Lette
14900 E. Pawnee St.
Wichita KS 67230

Steven Taylor
9309 E. Bent Tree Cir.
Wichita KS 67226

A.shley Dwyer
2404 Clubhouse Court
Wichita KS 67226

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

3heck

^heck

B Funds

Homemaker

Retired

Business Owner

Business Owner

Retired Homebuilder

Retired Nurse

Cleaning Lady

Consultant

Retired

Engineering Aide

Executive Director

Pilot

Engineer

Homemaker

Retired

Nurse Practitioner

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

$250.00

$50.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$25.00

$250.00

$250.00

$25.00

$100.00

$200.00

$50.00

$50.00

$30.00

$200.00

$24465.00

$0

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$0

$0
$24465.00

Prjnithis form or Go Back

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule__a_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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Print this form or Go_Back

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate; Patrick A Penn

Date

10/01/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

John Shaft
8411 East Peppertree Street
Wichita KS 67226

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Meet & Greet Food and
Drinks

Total Itemized (over $ 1 00) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

Value of
In-Kind
Contribution

$110.00

$110.00

$0

$110.00

Print this form or Go Back

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_b_report.aspx 10/27/2020



Campaign Finance Schedule C Report Page 1 of 2

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Patrick A Penn

Date

10/22/20

10/21/20

10/19/20

10/15/20

10/09/20

10/08/20

10/08/20

10/08/20

10/06/20

10/03/20

09/20/20

09/11/20

Name and Address

Kansas Republican Party
800 SW Jackson, Suite 1300
TOPEKA KS 66612

Anedot
4017 Buena Vista Street
Ste. 109
Dallas TX 75204

Jasmine Jackson
5650 N Lycee Unit 226
Wichita KS 67226

Kansas GOP
800 SW Jackson, Suite 1300
TOPEKA KS 66612

Kinsley Cook
Not Available
Not Available NA

Lisa Anderson
2208 N Stoneybrook Street
Wichita KS 67226

ENTERCOM
9111 E Douglas Ave, Suite 1 30
Wichita KS 67207

Celock Media Group, LLC
34 Hawthorne Street
Cranford NJ 7016

Bott Radio Network
100NBroadway,Ste420
Wichita KS 67202

Kansans For Life PAC
3301W. 13th St. N.
Wichita KS 67203

Sedgwick County GOP
550 N Carriage Pkwy
Wichita KS 67208

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Postage/Shipping Postage/Shipping

Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee

Consultant Organizational Management

Postage/Shipping Party Indicia

Consultant Photography/Videography

Yard signs Yard signs

Radio/TV Radio Ads

Consultant Radio Ads

Radio/TV Radio Ads

Donation/Contrib Donation

Donation/Contrib SCOOP Contribution

Amount

$6,450.21

$225.00

$500.00

$3,706.71

$200.00

$50.00

$559.00

$500.00

$506,60

$200.00

$500.001

$537.50

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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09/02/20

08/06/20

08/04/20

08/04/20

07/30/20

07/30/20

Yeisley Productions, Inc.

10111 E. 21st Street N.,Ste. 205
Wichita KS 67206

Kinsley Cook
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kinsley Cook
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kinsley Cook
Not Available
Not Available NA

Stearman Airfield
14789 SW 30th St.
Benton KS 67017

Sunflower Bank
3025 Cortland Circle
Salina KS 67401

Sandlot Strategic Consulting, LLC
511 Delaware Street
Ste 200
Kansas City MO 64105

Consultant Photography/Videography

Consu Itant Photography/Videography

Consultant Photography/Videography

Consultant Photography/Videography

Supplies Event Catering

Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee

Postage/ShippingPostage/Shipping,
Electronic Ads

$500,00

$200.00

$200.00

$253.33

$30.00

$3,078.67

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$18197.021

$0

$18197.02

Print this form or Go Back

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule__c_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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Print this form or Go Back

Candidate: Patrick A Penn

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Date

10/01/20

Name and Address

Patrick Penn
2507 N. Lindberg Street
Wichita KS 67226

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan - General Campaign
Expenses

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

talance at Close of
•eriod

$500.00

$500.00

Print this form or Go Back

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewei7reports/schedule_d_report.aspx 10/27/2020


